
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

9/24 – See you at the Pole (7:30am)
9/25 – PASS Mock Writing

Superstars

Ben Pearson Isabella Agate 

Walt Caldwell Lily Martin

Jacey Teague Madison Cole

Jayden McClintock Katelyn Ruppe

Ike Ingle

Monday, September 22nd

Objectives:

Science: I can use position terms, compare speed and distance , and describe motion as a push or a pull .

Math: I can tell time to the nearest minute and solve word problems.

Reading:  I can identify different types of stories.  (myths, legends, folktales, fables, and fairy tales)

Writing:  I can write a personal narrative.

Language:  I can identify nouns.

Social Studies:  I can identify the three Native American tribes.

.

What’s on the Menu?
Monday-

Chicken Nuggets or Country Style Steak
Tuesday –

Taco or BBQ on Bun
Wednesday –

Popcorn Chicken or Meat Loaf
Thursday –

Pizza or Sub Sandwich
Friday –

Hamburger or Cheeseburger or Fish 
Sandwich

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow - Math


